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Allderdice High 

School

Dr. James McCoy                                          

(412) 529 - 4829

Jmccoy1@pghschools.og
January 4, 2024 -  June 6, 2024

After School

Tuesdays, Wednesdays & Thursdays 

2:45pm - 4:45pm

Tutoring, Related Services, Counseling

Allegheny K-5
Patricia Duty                                                  

(412) 529 - 6869

Pduty1@pghschools.org
August 28, 2023 - June 12, 2024

Tuesdays, Wednesdays & Thursdays     

3:35pm - 5:35pm
Math, ELA, Tutoring, Small Groups, Individual

Allegheny 6-8
Dr. Yarra Howze                                              

(412) 529 - 4111

Yhowze1@pghschools.org
February 1, 2024 - June 7, 2024

After School

Tuesdays & Thursdays 

3:30pm - 5:00pm

Related Services, Tutoring, Social Work

Arlington PreK-8
Crystal Fabina                                                

(412) 529 - 4703

Cfabina1@pghschools.org
January 4, 2024 -  June 18, 2024

After School                                                        

Tuesday & Thursday                                      

3:30-5:30pm

Related Services, Tutoring, Counseling, Speech 

and Language Services, Occupational Therapy, 

Physical Therapy

Arsenal 6-8
Anthony Varlotta                                         

(412) 529 - 8137

Varlotta1@pghschools.org
November 6, 2023 - May 30, 2024

After School                                                        

Monday-Wednesday                                          

3:15-5:00pm                                                     

Mathematics, Reading, Language Arts, Speech, 

Counseling, Tutoring

Arsenal Pre-K
Ruthie Rea                                                      

(412) 529 - 5739

Rrea1@pghschools.org
November 1, 2023 - June 7, 2024

After School                                            

Tuesday & Thursday                                       

3:30-5:00pm                                          

Speech and Language, Occupational Therapy,          

Hearing Services, Tutoring

Banksville K-5
Alexis Fadick                                                       

(412) 529 - 7404

Afadick1@pghschools.org
November 6, 2023 - May 31, 2024 After School & Saturdays Speech, Tutoring, Counseling

Beechwood
Lisa Gallagher                                                   

(412) 529 - 7395

Lgallagher1@pghschools.org
November 1, 2023 - June 7, 2024

Before School 

8:00am - 9:00am                                        

After School

4:00pm - 5:00pm

Tutoring, Counseling, Physical Therapy,                   

Speech Therapy

Brashear High 

School

Christina Loeffert                                          

(412) 529 - 7304

Cloeffert1@pghschools.org
December 12, 2023 - June, 17, 2024

After School

Tuesdays & Thursdays 

2:40pm - 4:00pm

Related Services, Tutoring, Counseling, Physical 

Therapy, Vision Services 

Brookline PreK-8
John Vater                                                      

(412) 529 - 7389

Jvater1@pghschools.org
December 5, 2023 - May 30, 2024

Tuesdays & Thursdays

 3:15pm - 5:15pm

Occupational Therapy, Physical Therapy, 

Speech Therapy, Tutoring

CAPA 6-12
Valeria Watson                                             

(412) 529 - 6127

Vwatson1@pghschools.org
November 13, 2023 - June 7, 2024

Tuesdays & Wednesdays

H.S. 3:10pm - 4:40pm

M.S. 3:30pm - 5:00pm

Tutoring, Counseling

Carmalt Prek-8
Alexa Tokarski-Jones                                   

(412) 529 - 7892

Atokarskijones1@pghschools.org
January 30, 2024 - June 5, 2024

Tuesdays & Wednesdays

4:15pm - 5:15pm
Related Services, Tutoring

2023-2024 COVID Compensatory Services Offered at Schools
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Carrick

Angel Washington                                          

(412) 529 - 7706

Awashington1@pghschools.org

                                                                                         

Nicole Seddon

(412) 529 - 3155

Nseddon1@pghschools.org

                                                                                     

Kellan Thompson

(412) 529 - 3175

Kthompson4@pghschools.org

November 1, 2023 - May 30, 2024

After School

Tuesdays, Wednesdays & Thursdays 

2:45pm - 4:45pm

Mathematics, Reading, Writing, Speech, 

Counseling, Tutoring

City Connections
Lindsay Delconte                                          

(412) 728 - 3301

Ldelconte1@pghschools.org
January 1, 2024 - August 31, 2024

Please contact Site Coordinator:                  

Various Days After School                     

3:00 - 5:00pm OR 3:00 - 6:00pm             

Saturday: Virtual by appointment

Related Services, Tutoring

Colfax

Joan Murphy

(412) 529 - 6712

Jmurphy3@pghschools.org

                                                                                          

Tamara Sanders-Woods

(412) 529 - 6707

Tsanderswoods1@pghschools.org

                                                                                      

Asia Mason

(412) 529 - 6703

Amason1@pghschools.org

October 3, 2023 -  June 10, 2024

Monday - Friday                                        

3:20 - 4:30pm                                             

Saturday                                                    

9:00am - 12:00 noon

Tutoring, Social Skills

Concord

Jamie Kinzel-Nath

(412) 529 - 7759

Jkinzelnath1@pghschools.org

                                                                                           

Michael Dreger

(412) 529 - 7770

Mdreger1@pghschools.org

October 3, 2023 - June 6, 2024

After School

Tuesdays & Thursdays 

4:00pm - 6:00pm

Counseling, Related Services, Social Work, 

Tutoring, Speech Therapy

Dilworth
Qualisha Zyhier                                             

(412) 529 - 5005

Qzyhier1@pghschools.org
October 30, 2023 - June 11, 2024

After School                                         

Monday-Thursday                                        

4:00-5:30pm

Tutoring

Faison K-5
Russell Patterson                                         

(412) 529 - 2307 

Rpatterson1@pghschools.org
December 1, 2023 - June 17, 2024 After School Tutoring

Fulton 
Edward Littlehale                                              

(412) 529 - 4598 

Elittlehale1@pghschools.org
October 16, 2023 - May 31, 2024

After School 

Tuesdays & Thursdays

4:00pm - 6:00pm

Tutoring, Counseling, Speech Therapy,                       

Vision Services 
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Grandview K-5
Sharon Fisher                                                

(412) 529 - 6610

Sfisher1@pghschools.org
November 6, 2023 - May 300, 2024

After School

Mondays, Tuesdays & Wednesdays 

3:10pm - 4:10pm

Tutoring, Speech Therapy, Occupational 

Therapy

Greenfield K-8
Emily Lovelady                                                

(412) 529 - 8287 

Elovelady1@pghschools.org
November 1, 2023 - June 7, 2024

After School 

Mondays & Tuesdays

3:00pm - 4:15pm

Tutoring

King PreK-8 
Dawn Gordon                                                

(412) 529 - 4142

Dgordon4@pghschools.org
December 4, 2023 - June 12, 2024

After School

Mondays - Thursdays

3:15pm - 5:30pm

 Counseling, Speech and Language Therapy, 

Occupational Therapy, Tutoring

Langley PreK-8
Tammie Jones                                                

(412) 529 - 7100

Tjones2@pghschools.org
October 31, 2023 - May 5, 2024

After School

Tuesdays, Wednesdays & Thursdays 

3:30-5:30pm

Tutoring, Physical Therapy, Speech and 

Language Therapy

Liberty K-5

Louann Zwieryznski                                            

(412) 529 - 8454

Lzwierynski1@pghschools.org                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        

Erin Colbert                                                         

412-529-8450                                           

ecolbert1@pghschools.org

January 3, 2024 -  June 6, 2024

Before School                                                

8:00-9:00am                                               

After School                                                      

4:00-5:00pm                             

Tutoring, Related Services

Lincoln K-5
Pamela Parks                                                  

(412) 529 - 3986 

Pparks1@pghschools.org
November 1, 2023 - June 6, 2024

After School

Tuesdays 

3:00pm - 3:30pm

Tutoring

Linden PreK-5 
Tamika Sharif                                                   

(412) 529 - 4003

Tsharif1@pghschools.org
December 1, 2023 - June 7, 2024

After School

Tuesdays & Thursdays 

4:00pm - 6:00pm

 Tutoring, Counseling 

Manchester PreK-8
Shavonne Johnson                                                

(412) 529 - 3103

Sjohnson6@pghschools.org
December 4, 2023 - June 7, 2024

After School

Mondays & Wednesdays 

4:00pm - 6:00pm

Tutoring, Related Services, Counseling, Physical 

Therapy, Occupational Therapy

Mifflin PreK-8
Patricia Simunovic                                        

(412) 529 - 4360

Psimunovic1@pghschools.org
November 13, 2023 - June 10, 2024

After School

Mondays & Wednesdays 

3:30pm - 5:30pm

Tutoring, Speech and Language Therapy, 

Occupational Therapy

Miller 
Margaret Starkes                                         

(412) 529 - 2106 

Mstarkes1@pghschools.org
November 13, 2023 - May 22, 2024 

After School 

Mondays and Tuesdays and/or 

Wednesdays                                                       

3:00-5:00pm

Tutoring, Counseling, Speech Therapy, Vision 

Services
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Minadeo K-5
Michilene Pegher                                          

(412) 529 - 4018

Mpegher1@pghschools.org
January 9, 2024 - June 7, 2024

After School

Tuesdays & Thursdays 

4:00pm - 5:45pm

Tutoring, Counseling

Montessori PreK-5
Alicia Faloon                                                     

(412) 529 - 2010

Afaloon1@pghschools.org
November 28, 2023 - June 6, 2024 

After School

Tuesdays & Thursdays                        

4:00pm-5:00pm

Tutoring, Counseling

Morrow PreK-8
Angel Kendall                                                 

(412) 529 - 6585

Akendall1@pghschools.org
November 1, 2023 - June 3, 2024

After School

Mondays 

4:15pm - 5:15pm

Counseling, Tutoring, Related Services 

Obama 
Rachel Whealdon                                          

(412) 529 - 8769 

Rwhealdon1@pghschools.org
October 30, 2023 - May 24, 2024

After School 

Tuesdays, Wednesdays & Thursdays

2:45pm - 4:45pm

Tutoring, Counseling, Related Services

Oliver Citywide 

Academy

Alexandra Krynski                                             

(412) 529 - 3199 

Akrynski1@pghschools.org 
February 1, 2024 - June 30, 2024 After School Related Services, Counseling, Tutoring

Perry High School
Molly K. O'Malley-Argueta                               

(412) 529 - 3400 

Momalleyargueta1@pghschools.org
December 6, 2023 - June 30, 2024

After School

Wednesdays 

2:45pm - 4:30pm

 Tutoring, Counseling, Related Services

Phillips K-5
Dana Boesenberg                                                    

(412) 529 - 5195 

Dboesenberg1@pghschools.org
January 3, 2024 - May 30, 2024 

Before School

Mondays - Thursdays

8:00am - 9:00am

Tutoring, Occupational Therapy

PCA Pittsburgh 

Classical Academy     

6-8

Valeria Merlo                                                 

(412) 529  3133 

Vmerlo1@pghschools.org
December 4, 2023 - May 31, 2024

After School

Mondays & Wednesdays 

3:30pm - 5:30pm

Tutoring, Physical Therapy 

POA 

Pittsburgh Online 

Academy 

Shemeca Crenshaw                                      

(412) 529 - 3510 

Screnshaw1@pghschools.org 

                                                                                             

Nicole Seddon

(412) - 529 - 3155 

Nseddon1@pghschools.org 

October 9, 2023 - June 30, 2024

After School & Select Saturdays 

Mondays - Thursdays 

3:00pm - 5:00pm

Counseling, Mathematics, Reading, Writing, 

Speech, Tutoring

Roosevelt PreK-5 
Leah McCord                                                  

(412) 529 - 7785 

Lmccord2@pghschools.org
December 4, 2023 - June 7, 2024

After School

Mondays & Wednesdays 

3:15pm - 4:15pm

Tutoring, Speech and Language
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Schiller 
Allison Nocera                                               

(412) 529 - 4190 

Anocera1@pghschools.org 
November 6, 2023 - June 6, 2024

After School

Tuesdays - Thursdays                                   

3:30-5:00pm

 Tutoring

Sci Tech
Theresa Alessio                                                  

(412) 529 - 4830 

Talessio1@pghschools.org 
November 1, 2023 - June 12, 2024

After School

Tuesdays & Thursdays 

3:15pm - 5:15pm

Speech and Language Therapy, Counseling,                                 

Vision Services, Tutoring

South Brook 6-8
Dr. Nena Hisle                                  

412-529-8176                                      

nhisle1@pghschools.org
December 21, 2023- May 16, 2024

After School                                       

Monday - Thursday                                

3:15-4:45pm

Tutoring

South Hill Middle 

School 

Robert E. Frioni                                             

(412) 529 - 8135 

Rfrioni1@pghschools.org 
November 6, 2023 - June 6, 2024

After School

Mondays & Thursdays 

2:40pm - 5:30pm

Tutoring, Counseling, Physical Therapy

Spring Hill K-5
Alicia Faloon                                                   

(412) 529 - 3000 

Afaloon1@pghschools.org 
December 4, 2023 - May 31, 2024

After School

Mondays & Wednesdays 

3:05pm - 4:05pm

Related Services, Tutoring

Sterrett 6-8
Michele Holly                                                 

(412) 529 - 8058 

Mholly1@pghschools.org 
November 20, 2023 - May 31, 2024

 After School

Monday & Thursday

3:30pm - 5:00pm

Tutoring

Sunnyside PreK-8
Ashanti Jones                                                

(412) 529 - 2045 

Ajones3@pghschools.org
January 8, 2024 - June 7, 2024

After School 

Mondays - Thursdays

3:15pm - 4:45pm

Vision Services, Tutoring, Related Services

Weil PreK-5
Kira Henderson                                             

(412) 529 - 5315 

Khenderson1@pghschools.org
December 4, 2023 - June 7, 2024

After School 

Tuesdays, Wednesdays & Thursdays 

3:20pm - 4:20pm

Tutoring, Related Services

West Liberty 
Leslie Perkins                                                 

(412) 529 - 7425 

Lperkins1@pghschools.org 
November 13, 2023 - May 16, 2024

After School 

Mondays, Wednesdays & Thursdays 

3:15pm - 4:30pm

Tutoring

Westinghouse 

Anthony Hall

(412) 529 - 5084 

Ahall1@pghschools.org 

                                                                                       

Tenille Thomas

(412) 529 - 5097 

Tthomas4@pghschools.org 

November 1, 2023 - June 6, 2024

After School

Tuesdays & Thursdays 

2:40pm - 4:40pm

Tutoring
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Westwood
Michael Perella                                              

(412) 529 - 6579 

Mperella1@pghschools.org
November 6, 2023 - May 30, 2024

After School

Tuesdays & Thursdays 

3:30pm - 5:00pm

Tutoring, Speech Therapy

Whittier K-5
Jennifer Gadd                                                

(412) 529 - 6039 

Jgadd1@pghschools.org 
December 4, 2023 - June 7, 2024

Tuesday, Wednesday & Thursdays    

3:15pm - 4:15pm
Tutoring, Occupational Therapy

Woolslair 
Brittany Wermager                                       

(412) 529 - 3500 

Bwermager1@pghschools.org
October 26, 2023 - June 7, 2024

After School

Thursdays 

4:00pm - 5:00pm

Tutoring

School Site Coordinator Contact Info Dates of Program Program Days & Times CCS Services Offered

Westinghouse

Anthony Hall

(412) 529 - 5084 

Ahall1@pghschools.org                                                                                                

                                                                              

Tenille Thomas

(412) 529 - 5097 

Tthomas4@pghschools.org 

January 3, 2024 - June 6, 2024
Mondays & Wednesdays                            

2:40pm - 4:40 pm

ELA, Math, Social Studies, Science, Music, Art, 

SEL

School Site Coordinator Contact Info Dates of Program Program Days & Times CCS Services Offered

Conroy - - - -

Pioneer - - - -

Milliones 6-12

Uprep
- - - -

CCS Evening School

Schools Not Yet Submitted


